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Attendance

National CIS R&D Team Meeting

NREL’s Visitors Center

April 6-7, 2006
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	Organization
	Phone No.
	Fax No.
	E-mail Address
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	(518) 383-4900
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	(303) 384-6446
	(303) 384-6604
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	(303) 384-6477
	(303) 384- 6432
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	Dow Corning
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	--
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	(303) 384-6430
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	(303) 384-6430
	caroline_corwine@nrel.gov
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	(323) 231-0411
	--
	jdavidson@solarintegrated.com
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	CSU
	(970) 491-5680
	(970) 491-7947
	daviesal@colostate.edu

	Alan Delahoy
	EPV
	(609) 587-3000, ext. 103
	(609) 587-5355
	a.delahoy@epv.net
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	FSEC
	(321) 638-1442
	(321) 638-1010
	dhere@fsec.ucf.edu
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	(303) 384-6632
	(303) 384-6604
	keith_emery@nrel.gov

	Markus Gloeckler
	CSU
	(970) 491-1105
	(970) 491-7947
	markusg@lamar.colostate.edu
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	(702) 895-2694
	(702) 895-4072
	heske@unlv.nevada.edu
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	ITN
	(303) 285-5198
	(303) 285-1551
	gjensen@itnes.com
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	(303) 384-6687
	--
	chun_sheng_jiang@nrel.gov
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	CSU
	(970) 491-1105
	(970) 491-7947
	kanevce@lamar.colostate.edu
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	ISET
	(818) 882-8687
	(818) 8608
	vkkapur@earthlink.net

	Michael Kempe
	NREL
	(303) 384-6325
	(303) 384-6342
	michael_kempe@nrel.gov
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	(303) 384-6695
	(303) 384-6604
	brian_keyes@nrel.gov
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	(303) 384-6652
	--
	stephen_lany@nrel.gov
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	Nanosolar
	(650) 565-8891, ext. 200
	--
	craig.leidholm@nanosolar.com
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	(303) 384-6605
	(303) 384-6604
	dean_levi@nrel.gov

	Yuan-Min Li
	RES, Inc.
	
	(303) 273-3730
	yuanminli@yahoo.com

	Tom McMahon
	NREL
	(303) 384-6762
	(303) 384-6790
	tom_mcmahon@nrel.gov

	Tim Nagle
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	(970) 419-1105
	(970) 491-7947
	tjnagle@lamar.colostate.edu

	Brent Nelson
	NREL
	(303) 384-6407
	--
	brent_nelson@nrel.gov

	Rommel Noufi
	NREL
	(303) 384-6510
	(303) 384-6430
	rommel_noufi@nrel.gov

	Puthur Paulson
	Miasole
	(408) 919-5703
	(408) 919-5701
	ppaulson@miasole.com

	Craig L. Perkins
	NREL
	(303) 384-6659
	(303) 384-6604
	craig_perkins@nrel.gov

	Kannan Ramanathan
	NREL
	(303) 384-6454
	(303) 384-6430
	kannan_ramanathan@nrel.gov

	Carol Riordan
	NREL
	(303) 384-6420
	(303) 384-6481
	carol_riordan@nrel.gov

	Baosheng Sang
	EPV
	(609) 587-3000
	(609) 587-5355
	b.sang@epv.net

	Bill Shafarman
	IEC
	(302) 831-6215
	(302) 831-6226
	wns@udel.edu

	James Sites
	CSU
	(970) 491-5850
	(970) 491-7947
	sites@lamar.colostate.edu

	Billy Stanbery
	HV
	(512) 925-1810
	(512) 327-3644
	stanbery@heliovolt.com

	Dale Tarrant
	Shell 
	(805) 388-6328
	(805) 388-6580
	dale.tarrant@shellsolar.com

	Matt Taylor
	Heliovolt
	(303) 384-6776
	--
	mtaylor@heliovolt.com

	Harin Ullal
	NREL
	(303) 384-6486
	(303) 384-6430
	harin_ullal@nrel.gov

	Bolko von Roedern
	NREL
	(303) 384-6480
	(303) 384-6430
	bolko_von_roedern@nrel.gov

	Scott Wiedeman
	GSE
	(520) 546-6313 x6117
	(520) 546-6318
	swiedeman@globalsolar.com
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	Daystar
	(415) 307-4598
	--
	bweiss@daystartech.com

	Colin Wolden
	CSM
	(303) 273-3544
	(303) 273-3730
	cwolden@mines.edu

	Lawrence Woods
	ITN
	(303) 285-5135
	(303) 345-2255
	lwoods@itnes.com

	Yanfa Yan
	NREL
	(303) 384-6456
	(303) 384-6604
	yanfa_yan@nrel.gov

	David Young
	NREL
	(303) 384-6621
	(303) 384-6430
	david_young@nrel.gov

	Bob Zubeck
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	(408) 919-5703
	(408) 919-5701
	bzubeck@miasole.com
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	(303) 384-6441
	(303) 384-6430
	ken_zweibel@nrel.gov
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